IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI(typ)(R9):
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Binning:

86
Solid BrassBlack Painted
9005
Antique Bronze
Black Nickel Brushed Grey
White Painted
9016
Polished Chrome
bezel  |  baffle
High Efficiency Part L Compliant
L1≥75 Dwellings compliant (light Source lumens per circuit watt)
L 2≥95 Commercial Buildings Compliant(average luminaire efficacy per circuit-watt)
 W system       CCT          lm system                                         optics                         code
Luminaire
  Lm/CW
12W             2700K             816                         68                      15°           AFL6812W-H27N15-W
12W             2700K             860                         72                      21°           AFL6812W-H27N21-W
12W             2700K             876                         73                      36°           AFL6812W-H27N36-W
 W system       CCT          lm system                                         optics                         code
Luminaire
  Lm/CW
12W            3000K             850                         71                      15°           AFL6812W-H30N15-W
12W            3000K             936                         78                      21°           AFL6812W-H30N21-W
12W            3000K             928                         77                      36°           AFL6812W-H30N36-W
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5